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From Limekiln Avenue Towards Charlestown
Ascaill na Tinileach, An Cuarbhoéthar Theas, Sraid Ui Chonaill,

Béthar Gharraithe na Lus, Béthar Bhinn Aoibhinn, Baile Séarlais

Buses leave

terminus at Monday - Friday Saturday Sunday
06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 09:30 09:55 10:20 10:45
07:15 07:25 07:35 07:45 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 11:10 11:35 12:00 12:15
07:55 08:05 08:15 08:30 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15
08:45 09:00 09:12 09:24 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15
09:36 09:48 10:00 10:12 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15
10:24 10:36 10:48 11:00 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15
11:12  11:24 11:36 11:48 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15
12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15
12:48 13:00 13:12 13:24 15145 16:00 16:15 16:30 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30
13:36 13:48 14:00 14112 1645 17:00 17:15 17:30 19:50 20:10 20:30 20:50
14:24 14:36 14:48 15:.00 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 21:10 21:30 21:50 22:10
15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 18:45 19:00 19:20 19:40 22:30 22:50 23:10 23:30
16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 20:00 20:15 20:45 21:15
16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15¢
17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10
18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10
19:20 19:40 20:00 20:20
20:40 21:00 21:20 21:40

??g:t\ylir;::irzns 22:00 22:20 22:40 23:00
23:20

Limekiln Ave. » 15 mins » South Circular Rd. » 14 mins » O’Connell St. » 12 mins » Botanic Rd. » 8 mins » Beneavin Rd. » 10 mins »

Charlestown

All times are off peak estimates

»

38 62
37 63
36 64
3565
34 66
33 67
3268
3169
3070
2971
2872
2773
2674

Fare stages

Limekiln Ave.

St. James’s Rd. (St. Joseph’s Rd.)
Cromwellsfort Rd. (St. Peter’s Rd.)
Cromwellsfort Rd. (St. Agnes Rd.)
Kimmage Rd. West (Whitehall Rd.)
Kimmage Cross Rd.

Lwr. Kimmage Rd. (Ravensdale Park)
Lwr. Kimmage Rd. (Sundrive Rd.)
Harold’s Cross Green West
Leonard’s Corner

Kelly’s Corner (Camden St.)
Aungier St. (Bishop St.)

South Great George’s St.

2575
2476
2377
2278
2179
2080

19 81
18 82
17 83
16 84
1585
14 86

Version TT 20.1 Tel. (01) 873 4222

O’Connell St.

Western Way
Broadstone

Phibsboro Shopping Centre
Hart’s Corner

Mobhi Rd.(Botanic Ave.)
Ballymun Rd. (The Rise)
Ballymun Rd. (Church)
Glasnevin Ave.

McKee Rd. (Clune Rd.)
Jamestown Rd.
Charlestown
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From Charlestown Towards Limekiln Avenue
Baile Séarlais, Béthar Bhinn Aocibhinn, Béthar Gharraithe na Lus,

Sraid Ui Chonaill, An Cuarbhéthar Theas, Ascaill na Tinileach

Buses leave

terminus at Monday - Friday Saturday Sunday
06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:40 09:00 09:25 09:50 10:15
07:25 07:35 07:45 07:55 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40
08:05 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:15 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45
09:00 09:12 09:24 09:36 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45
09:48 10:00 10:12 10:24 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45
10:36 10:48 11:00 11:12 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45
11:24 11:36 11:48 12:00 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45
12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 14:30 14:45 15:.00 15:15 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
13:00 13:12 13:24 13:36 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:50
13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10
14:36 14:48 15:00 15:12 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:20 20:30 20:50 21:10 21:30
15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40 21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50
16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48 20:00 20:20 20:40 21:00 23:10 23:30
17:.00 17:15 17:30 17:45 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 23:30c
19:00 19:20 19:40 20:00
20:20 20:40 21:00 21:20
21:40 22:00 22:20 22:40

Route Variations 23:00 23:20

c To City Centre

Charlestown » 10 mins » Beneavin Rd. » 8 mins » Botanic Rd. » 12 mins » O’Connell St.

Limekiln Ave.

» 14 mins » South Circular Rd. » 15 mins »

All times are off peak estimates

Fare stages

Charlestown
Jamestown Rd.

McKee Rd. (Clune Rd.)
Glasnevin Ave.

Ballymun Rd. (Church)
Ballymun Rd. (The Rise)
Mobhi Rd.(Botanic Ave.)
Hart’s Corner

Phibsboro Shopping Centre
Broadstone

Western Way

O’Connell St.

South Great George’s St.

2773
2872
2971
3070
3169
3268
3367
34 66
3565
36 64
3763
38 62

Version TT 20.1 Tel. (01) 873 4222

Aungier St. (Bishop St.)

Kelly’s Corner (Camden St.)
Leonard’s Corner

Harold’s Cross Green West

Lwr. Kimmage Rd. (Sundrive Rd.)
Lwr. Kimmage Rd. (Ravensdale Park)
Kimmage Cross Rd.

Kimmage Rd. West (Whitehall Rd.)
Cromwellsfort Rd. (St. Agnes Rd.)
Cromwellisfort Rd. (St. Peter’s Rd.)
St. James’s Rd. (St. Joseph’s Rd.)
Limekiln Ave.



